Nach 06 Rennen
CUP HOhe Alter TOTAL

Meisterschaft 2017

Rang Name Vorname

Punkte Radlkm] MTB[km]

Daniel
Stefan
Daniel

Baumann
Zinniker
Kneubuhler

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Steiner
Baumann
Betschart
Zimmerli
Kunz
Gilbert
Baumann
Bertschi
Humbel

Keller
Luternauer
Mariotta
Purtschert
Sager
Scirocco
Winterberg
Blum
Lutolf
Nyfeler
Zanitti

Sepp
Jakob

Hans
Marco
Hans
Walter
Beat
Ruedi
Thomas

Max
Markus
Gionata
Philipp
Henri Marc
Antonio
Toni
Andreas
Konrad
Bruno
Hans-Peter

25
50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25

N
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ceolNoloNoNolololooloNoNoNohololNoNoNolNe

37.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
22.5
16.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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8.3
1.9
1.9
1.9
2.0
1.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

5.0
2.6
2.0
11
3.2
2.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

75.8
71.0
70.4
69.5
52.7
45.7
25.0
25.0
25.0

25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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